Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New M	Form C-103			
<u>District I</u> – (575) 393-6161 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	Energy, Minerals and Nat	ural Resources	Revised July 18, 2013 WELL API NO.		
<u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION	N DIVISION	30-015-43803		
<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Fra		5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE FEE		
<u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 8	7505	STATE FEE 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.		
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505					
SUNDRY NOTI (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name				
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC	San Lorenzo SWD 8. Well Number #2				
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well	6. Well Nulliber #2				
2. Name of Operator	Gas Well Other		9. OGRID Number		
Mewbourne Oil Company 3. Address of Operator	14744				
PO Box 5270, Hobbs NM 88241			10. Pool name or Wildcat SWD Devonian 96101		
4. Well Location			SWB Bevolitan 30101		
Unit LetterL_:_15	feet from theSouth	line and _590	feet from theWestline		
Section 15	nge 28E	NMPM Eddy County			
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR 2989' GL	, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)			
PAS TOTAL COMPANY CONTRACTOR OF THE PASS O					
12. Check A	appropriate Box to Indicate N	lature of Notice, F	Report or Other Data		
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:	SUBS	SEQUENT REPORT OF:		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	☐ ALTERING CASING ☐				
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	COMMENCE DRIL	LING OPNS. P AND A			
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT	JOB		
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM					
OTHER: Extend APD		OTHER:			
13. Describe proposed or comple	eted operations. (Clearly state all r	pertinent details, and	give pertinent dates, including estimated date		
of starting any proposed wor proposed completion or reco	(K). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC	C. For Multiple Com	pletions: Attach wellbore diagram of		
	•				
Mewbourne Oil Company has a	an approved APD that will ex	xpire 05/25/2018.	We would like to extend this APD		
for one additional year.					
C-102 Attached		~ ~ ~	2019		
	U4P	us 5-25			
Please call if you have any ques	stions.		RECEIVED		
, , ,					
Spud Date:	te·	MAY 0 7 2018			
Spud Date: Rig Release Date:					
I hereby certify that the information al	have is true and complete to the he	-4 -6 1 1 1	DISTRICT II-ARTESIA O.O.D		
increase certary that the information at	Jove is true and complete to the be	st of my knowledge	and belief.		
SIGNATURE OR L. A. E.	TITLE Popul	atom.	D.1.775		
The state of the s	DATE05/03/18				
Гуре or print name — Jackie Lathan — For State Use Only	E-mail address: j	lathan@mewbourne.	DATE05/03/18 comPHONE: 575-393-5905		
		*			
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (if any):	TITLE Stat	+ My-	DATE 5-8-18		
		-			

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

30-0	1 API Numbe	3803	c	2 Pool Code 2 6 1 0 1		SWD	Devon			
4Property Co				5	SAN LORENZO SWD				6 Well Number	
70GRID NO. 14744				**SOperator Name MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY					⁹ Elevation 2989	
					10 Surface I	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section 15	Township 25S	Range 28E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 1575	North/South line SOUTH	Feet From the 590	East/West line WEST	County	
			11 I	Bottom H	ole Location	If Different Fro	om Surface		- 12. 324	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
² Dedicated Acre	s 13 Joint	or Infill 14 (Consolidation	Code 15 O	rder No.					

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interest have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

